
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% = 1:52.674) 
17 

St.Nr. 
28 
94 
71 
G5 
75 
12 
41 
68 
18 
17 
90 
38 
36 
7 

60 
G27 

G65 

Name 
Timo Krüger 
Till Weiss 
Paul Friese 
Knuth Strauß 
Daniel Stache 
Filip Kukic 
Marvin Larsen 
Uwe Kantimm 
Lukas Möller 
Gianni Debole 
Jochen Mader 
Rene Wobst 
Alexander Scheit 
Siegfried Krause 
Reinhard Kebben 
Basti Flicker 

Wolfgang Strojek 

Klasse Motorrad 
HONDA_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
HONDA_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 
KAWASAKI_TWIN 
YAMAHA_TWIN 

YAMAHA_TWIN 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:37.978 
1:38.316 
1:38.405 
1:39.189 
1:39.208 
1:39.494 
1:39.870 
1:40.428 
1:41.384 
1:41.772 
1:42.946 
1:43.283 
1:44.318 
1:46.135 
1:49.881 
1:50.174 

1:56.247 

Diff. 

0.338 
0.427 
1.211 
1.230 
1.516 
1.892 
2.450 
3.406 
3.794 
4.968 
5.305 
6.340 
8.157 

11.903 
12.196 

18.269 

R1. Beste Zeit. 
1:37.978 
1:38.522 
1:38.642 
1:39.484 
1:40.109 
1:39.762 
1:40.297 
1:40.428 
1:42.310 
1:43.056 
1:43.775 
1:44.197 
1:44.326 

1:49.881 
1:50.174 

1:56.247 

R2. Beste Zeit. 
1:38.594 
1:38.316 
1:38.405 
1:39.189 
1:39.208 
1:39.494 
1:39.870 
1:40.941 
1:41.384 
1:41.772 
1:42.946 
1:43.283 
1:44.318 
1:46.135 
1:50.015 
1:51.383 

2:01.483 
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German TT Schleizer Dreieck/D 
Twin Cup 

Q1+Q2 

Schleizer Dreieck/D 3,805 km 


